
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 25 October 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KELSO QUEEN Last start winner GRA, 16/10/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 1Y 4/1/2R. O'Neill 538917 14/10239

 2 SANDAVE PEPPER Last start winner GRA, 18/10/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1D. Richardson 554240 4/3259

 3 ROBELL SKYLA Last start winner GRA, 16/10/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1B. Ellis 542706 4/3165

 4 MR. SHIFTY Last start winner GRA, 18/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 550627 1/0100

 5 INNER LIGHT Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3B. Hastie 548837 2/1186

 6 BOYS NIGHT OUT Last start placegetter GRA, 18/10/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3R. Arnold 541786 2/1177

 7 LAYLA VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 16/10/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 7P 5/2D. Winters 539211 3/2174

 8 TRANQUIL FRED Last start placegetter GRA, 18/10/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2G. Robertson 539579 3/2171

 9 BOSTON BUDGIES Last start placegetter GRA, 16/10/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 6/5159

 10 DOUBLE THE CASH Last start placegetter GRA, 18/10/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 5P 5/3N. Falls 547074 2/1138

 11 CHARCOAL VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 16/10/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4R. O'Neill 536099 4/0135

 12 NOIR GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 11/10/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7120

 13 TRANQUIL LEXIE Last start placegetter GRA, 18/10/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 7P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/1105

 14 KISS BISCUIT Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/087

 15 DAISY'S GOLD Dropping in grade CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1B. Hastie 534149 7/4153

 16 BACK AND FORTH Dropping in grade GRA, 11/10/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1F. Geary 538622 8/7144

 17 LIZARD Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 4/3204

 18 KING SUMNER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1J. King 526382 12/5174

 19 RIPPLE LANE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0168

 20 BOLAN ROAD Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3N. Creighton 549725 2/1162

 21 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9157

 22 MAGIC ALE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3H. Pearce 550621 2/1147

 23 LUCKY AS BEN Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4N. Creighton 549724 1/0147

 24 SANDAVE RICHIE Weighted points score GRA, 01/10/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4D. Richardson 554245 1/0144

 25 TERAGRAM FINALE Weighted points score BGC, 06/06/2022, R9, 2 8P 7P 6P 5/3R. Arnold 546345 2/1141

 26 WHACKY JACKY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1S. Keep 528672 7/6141

 27 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4R. Arnold 549091 1/0134

 28 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3129

 29 JUMBO OZAKI Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4W. Kempshall 553068 1/0124
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 30 TRANQUIL JOKER Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0123

 31 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2123

 32 SECRET ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/2117

 33 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/1114

 34 URUNGA DOLL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R10, P 5P 4Y 2P 5/4K. Ulrick 551930 1/0113

 35 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 5/4111

 36 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3111

 37 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 8P 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2107

 38 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/0105

 39 ALL LIT UP Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4P. Heckel 554889 1/0105

 40 FRIEND OR FOE Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3B. Hastie 538538 4/1102

 41 BOKARM LUNA Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 549914 1/0101

 42 BRUNELLO Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R9, P 5P 5P (FEL)P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/196

 43 LUCKY BUNDY Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/093

 44 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 8/790

 45 TRUMP'S BLUFF Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 8P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/187

 46 SMOOTH BREN Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4W. Clarson 533442 1/087

 47 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/187

 48 BLACK MAGIC ALE Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 5Y 7P 6C 5/4H. Pearce 550617 1/084

 49 KULU EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/184

 50 HERO FOR HER Weighted points score CAP, 09/10/2022, R11, 5 8P 4P 4P 5/1M. Ross 539142 4/381

 51 KULU NOMAD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/078

 52 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/278

 53 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R8, P 8P (BDN)P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/272

 54 COLLATERAL COIN Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/066

 55 CANNY WARK Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2C. Mcphee 542890 5/263

 56 BOOK BOOK Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/060

2 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 21 October 2022 - 08:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 25 October 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SANDAVE PEPPER Last start winner GRA, 18/10/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1D. Richardson 554240 4/3259

 2 ROBELL SKYLA Last start winner GRA, 16/10/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1B. Ellis 542706 4/3165

 3 MR. SHIFTY Last start winner GRA, 18/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 550627 1/0100

 4 INNER LIGHT Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3B. Hastie 548837 2/1186

 5 BOYS NIGHT OUT Last start placegetter GRA, 18/10/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3R. Arnold 541786 2/1177

 6 LAYLA VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 16/10/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 7P 5/2D. Winters 539211 3/2174

 7 TRANQUIL FRED Last start placegetter GRA, 18/10/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2G. Robertson 539579 3/2171

 8 BOSTON BUDGIES Last start placegetter GRA, 16/10/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 6/5159

 9 DOUBLE THE CASH Last start placegetter GRA, 18/10/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 5P 5/3N. Falls 547074 2/1138

 10 CHARCOAL VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 16/10/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4R. O'Neill 536099 4/0135

 11 NOIR GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 11/10/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7120

 12 TRANQUIL LEXIE Last start placegetter GRA, 18/10/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 7P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/1105

 13 KISS BISCUIT Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/087

 14 DAISY'S GOLD Dropping in grade CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1B. Hastie 534149 7/4153

 15 BACK AND FORTH Dropping in grade GRA, 11/10/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1F. Geary 538622 8/7144

 16 LIZARD Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 4/3204

 17 KING SUMNER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1J. King 526382 12/5174

 18 RIPPLE LANE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0168

 19 BOLAN ROAD Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3N. Creighton 549725 2/1162

 20 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9157

 21 LUCKY AS BEN Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4N. Creighton 549724 1/0147

 22 MAGIC ALE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3H. Pearce 550621 2/1147

 23 SANDAVE RICHIE Weighted points score GRA, 01/10/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4D. Richardson 554245 1/0144

 24 WHACKY JACKY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1S. Keep 528672 7/6141

 25 TERAGRAM FINALE Weighted points score BGC, 06/06/2022, R9, 2 8P 7P 6P 5/3R. Arnold 546345 2/1141

 26 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4R. Arnold 549091 1/0134

 27 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3129

 28 JUMBO OZAKI Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4W. Kempshall 553068 1/0124

 29 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2123

 30 TRANQUIL JOKER Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0123

 31 SECRET ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/2117
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 32 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/1114

 33 URUNGA DOLL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R10, P 5P 4Y 2P 5/4K. Ulrick 551930 1/0113

 34 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3111

 35 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 5/4111

 36 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 8P 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2107

 37 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/0105

 38 ALL LIT UP Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4P. Heckel 554889 1/0105

 39 FRIEND OR FOE Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3B. Hastie 538538 4/1102

 40 BOKARM LUNA Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 549914 1/0101

 41 BRUNELLO Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R9, P 5P 5P (FEL)P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/196

 42 LUCKY BUNDY Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/093

 43 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 8/790

 44 SMOOTH BREN Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4W. Clarson 533442 1/087

 45 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/187

 46 TRUMP'S BLUFF Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 8P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/187

 47 KULU EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/184

 48 BLACK MAGIC ALE Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 5Y 7P 6C 5/4H. Pearce 550617 1/084

 49 HERO FOR HER Weighted points score CAP, 09/10/2022, R11, 5 8P 4P 4P 5/1M. Ross 539142 4/381

 50 KULU NOMAD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/078

 51 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/278

 52 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R8, P 8P (BDN)P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/272

 53 COLLATERAL COIN Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/066

 54 CANNY WARK Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2C. Mcphee 542890 5/263

 55 BOOK BOOK Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 25 October 2022
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Tot Wins

 1 PEN PAUL Last start placegetter MAT, 13/10/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1P. Heckel 551006 0/0136

 2 WILD STREAK Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 2P M/1P. Fraser 552542 0/0128

 3 LUCY UNLEASHED Last start placegetter GRA, 18/10/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 6P M/1R. Arnold 550900 0/094

 4 SUDDEN IMPULSE Last start placegetter GRA, 18/10/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 6P M/1M. Ellis 537446 0/088

 5 RHINO BUSTER 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 18/10/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1N. Falls 547078 0/078

 6 BORN BLUE CLOUD Last start placegetter GRA, 11/10/2022, R2, P 3P (FEL)P 5P M/1D. Lowe 539153 0/068

 7 TINY WILLOW 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P

CAS, 29/09/2022, R1, P

7P 2P 3P M/1N. Falls 547073 0/093

 8 RUMBLE SMILE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 3P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/0103

 9 LEVI LASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/05/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 2P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/092

 10 OUR BOY ROCKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/10/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1A. Zarb 550984 0/090

 11 ISN'T SIMPLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 11/10/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1P. Lavis 551311 0/086

 12 ODIN RISING First start M/1B. Hastie 549207 0/00

 13 PRECIOUS ME First start M/1S. Keep 553863 0/00

 14 DAVE SANDS First start M/1D. Richardson 554241 0/00

 15 UNQUENCHABLE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R3, P 4P M/1M. Beach 553822 0/058

 16 BOKARM LUCKY Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R1, P 4P M/1B. Merillo 549915 0/058

 17 BOKARM ARROW Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R3, P 8P M/1B. Merillo 547076 0/025

 18 KERRY Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R4, P 8P M/1G. Northfield 549920 0/025

 19 ARTURO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 6P M/1C. Mortensen 548350 0/079

 20 BLOM MAN Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 8P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/068

 21 RUSSELL'S DUCK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/056

 22 AMARTEY PARTY Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 552261 0/046
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 1 MODERN MESSAGE Grade order Grade 3 3P 4P 2P 3/1/1F. Geary 534587 10/6327

 2 JERICHO TUCK Grade order Grade 3 2P 7P 1P 3/1/1W. Kempshall 530456 12/6288

 3 MERCY DASH Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2N. Creighton 532544 20/13285

 4 LAURIE'S JESS Grade order Grade 3 2P 1P 4P 3/1/2E. Harris 541432 11/9270

 5 GYPSY ROAD Grade order Grade 3 1P 7P 7P 3/1/2E. Harris 541434 9/8168

 6 COUCH KING Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 1Y 4/1/1K. Ulrick 540231 8/4188

 7 PERFECT NANGAR Grade order Grade 4 3P 4P 4M 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 17/7163

 8 ROBELL MAGIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5C 3C 5/1B. Ellis 550136 8/4164

 9 WHACKY JACKY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/1S. Keep 528672 7/6141

 10 FAKE PROMISES Grade order Grade 5 4P 7Y 7P 5/2R. Ulrick 537193 4/2121
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 1 KING SUMNER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1J. King 526382 12/6174

 2 TAKE TWO Last start winner MAT, 20/10/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3J. Thomas 544335 4/1201

 3 PIVOTAL MOMENT Last start placegetter GRA, 18/10/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3F. Geary 534584 2/1210

 4 MISS DUTTON Last start Provincial winner CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 3/0156

 5 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2P. Lavis 545224 8/2204

 6 EDGE GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3P. Lavis 539065 3/1198

 7 ROBELL MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R8, P 5P 5C 3C 5/2B. Ellis 550136 8/2164

 8 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/2157

 9 MIX Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4M. O'Brien 529765 4/0150

 10 KILARA BOY Weighted points score BGC, 17/10/2022, R7, 2 7P 6C 6C 5/3B. Ellis 550131 3/1118

 11 URUNGA DOLL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R10, P 5P 4Y 2P 5/4K. Ulrick 551930 1/0113

 12 KULU NOMAD 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/078
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 1 KATANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R12, M 4M 4P 1M 1/1J. Gallaway 520005 21/7263

 2 UNDIVIDED Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 1/1E. Harris 541429 12/8228
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 1 LOUIS RUMBLE Weighted points score WPK, 29/04/2022, R9, C 7C 1C 5C 3/1/2S. Kavanagh 530584 28/4408

9 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 21 October 2022 - 08:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 25 October 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANYA WILDER Last start winner MAT, 19/09/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Thomas 548573 8/5324

 2 KATANA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R12, M 4M 4P 1M 3/1/1J. Gallaway 520005 21/10263
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 1 TINY WILLOW 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P

CAS, 29/09/2022, R1, P

7P 2P 3P M/1N. Falls 547073 0/093

 2 RHINO BUSTER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 18/10/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1N. Falls 547078 0/078

 3 ARTURO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 6P M/1C. Mortensen 548350 0/079

 4 RUSSELL'S DUCK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/056
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